
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY
D I B R U G A R H - 786004 (Assam)
(Examinations Branch)

NOTIFICATION

This is for information of all concerned that the last dates for submission of Examination fees and forms
for the BSW 1"1, 3'd & 5'h Semester (Regular/Compartmental) Examination,202l to be held in 2022
(Non-CBCS) have been fixed as under:-

Without Fine
With Fine

- upto 23.02.2022
- upto 24.@..2022

Fee to be paid:

Names of the Fee
Gandidates Joining in

Academic Session
2017-18

Gandidates Joining
prior to Academic
Session 2017-18

1. Examination Fee:

a. Single Paper

b. Two or more than two papers
350/-

850/-

250t-

750t-

2. Marksheet Fee 150/- 100/-

3. Centre Fee 2501- 200t-

4. Late Fine Fee 300/- 200t-

5. Non-Collegiate Fee 700t 500/-

Consolidated statement for numbers of students in each paper/subiect must be
submitted alonq with the examination forms.

SdlDr. P.K. Kakoty
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University

Copy to:
[/emo No.DU/BSW 1,3,5 (Non-CBCS) 12022123 Date: 17.02.2022

The Vice-Chancellor i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
The Registrar ilc., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
The Director, NEF College, for favour of information and circulation
The DR (F&A) i/c, D.U for favour of information.
The Programmer, DU with a request to upload the notification in the University Website
Notice Board.

1"

2.

3.

4.

5.

b.

\
(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)

Controller of Examinations 
^Dibrugarh Unir"rffi

@


