

## DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY DIBRUGARH-786004 (Assam)

(Examinations Branch)

## **NOTIFICATION**

This is for information of all concerned that the last dates for submission of Examination fees and forms for the BSW 1<sup>st</sup>, 3<sup>rd</sup> & 5<sup>th</sup> Semester (Regular/Compartmental) Examination, 2021 to be held in 2022 (Non-CBCS) have been fixed as under:-

Without Fine With Fine

- upto 23.02.2022

- upto 24.02.2022

## Fee to be paid:

Names of the Fee	Candidates Joining in Academic Session 2017-18	Candidates Joining prior to Academic Session 2017-18
1. Examination Fee:	s ?	
a. Single Paper	350/-	250/-
b. Two or more than two papers	850/-	750/-
2. Marksheet Fee	150/-	100/-
3. Centre Fee	250/-	200/-
4. Late Fine Fee	300/-	200/-
5. Non-Collegiate Fee	700/-	500/-
Consolidated statement for numb submitted along with the examination		paper/subject must be

Sd/-Dr. P.K. Kakoty Controller of Examinations Dibrugarh University

Date: 17.02.2022

Memo No.DU/BSW 1,3,5 (Non-CBCS) /2022/23

Copy to:

- 1. The Vice-Chancellor i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
- 2. The Registrar i/c., Dibrugarh University for favour of information.
- 3. The Director, NEF College, for favour of information and circulation
- 4. The DR (F&A) i/c, D.U for favour of information.
- 5. The Programmer, DU with a request to upload the notification in the University Website
- 6. Notice Board.

(Dr. P.K. Kakoty)
Controller of Examinations
Dibrugarh University